
October 9, 2015

TO: Members of the MAG Regional Council

FROM: Mayor W.J. “Jim” Lane, City of Scottsdale, Chair

SUBJECT: 2016 MAG REGIONAL COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Noted below is the 2016 meeting schedule for the MAG Regional Council.  These meetings will be held
at 11:30 a.m. at the MAG Office Building, Saguaro Room, 302 North First Avenue, Suite 200. 

Wednesday, January 27, 2016

Wednesday, February 24, 2016

Wednesday, March 23, 2016

Wednesday, April 27, 2016

Wednesday, May 25, 2016

Wednesday, June 22, 2016 - Annual Meeting (meeting start time TBA)

Wednesday, July 27, 2016 (only if necessary)

Wednesday, August 31, 2016

Wednesday, September 28, 2016

Wednesday, October 26, 2016

Wednesday, December 7, 2016 (Please note this meeting is in December due to the
Thanksgiving holiday.)

cc: Management Committee
Intergovernmental Representatives


